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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: Order 11012284KG2 Tracking 1Z9W96386877472895

3 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Mar 10, 2022 at 10:40 AM
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@vmsecure.me.uk>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Hessen Medical Technology <info@hessenmedical.com>

Date: Thu, 10 Mar 2022 at 10:35

Subject: Re: Order 11012284KG2 Tracking 1Z9W96386877472895

To: <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>


Good morning Kate,

Do you have in stock Viasys infant sipap oxygen cell please?

Kind Regards,

Salman Elahi
Sales and Marketing Director
Mobile: +44 7459 3032 26
WhatsApp: +44 7459 3032 26
Office: +44 1204 3884 49
Email: info@hessenmedical.com
Safe Store Bolton North, Unit 90001, Egyptian
Street, Bolton BL1 2HS

United Kingdom

On Wed, 12 Jan 2022 at 14:52, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Salman,



I am writing to inform you that your order, 1012284KG2 has been dispatched.



You can track your order on the UPS website, www.ups.com, with the following tracking number
1Z9W96386877472895.
  

Please see attached delivery note, DVM134832-1.



Kind regards 



Kate Griffiths

Viamed Ltd

kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk


Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but please
continue to use email where possible.



http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd


Company registered in England, No. 01291765.


E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Mar 10, 2022 at 10:52 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: info@hessenmedical.com
Cc: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Salman, 

Please accept my reply as Kate is out of the office. 

Our cross reference is showing that our compatible sensor for the Viasys Infant SiPaP is the R-22MEDV, part number
0110021.

1 = £ 42.00 2 = £ 40.00 each 3 = £ 38.00 each 11 = £ 36.00 each

How many were you thinking of purchasing?

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.


Kind regards


Zoey Teal

Please note: My working days are Monday to Thursday, 7.45am-6.00pm.

We are currently working remotely however telephone calls to the main office will still be answered.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 


Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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[Quoted text hidden]

Hessen Medical Technology <info@hessenmedical.com> Thu, Mar 10, 2022 at 1:07 PM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Cc: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Zoey,

We would like to order 5x cells.

Please send me invoice.


Kind Regards,

Salman Elahi
Sales and Marketing Director
Mobile: +44 7459 3032 26
WhatsApp: +44 7459 3032 26
Office: +44 1204 3884 49
Email: info@hessenmedical.com
Safe Store Bolton North, Unit 90001, Egyptian
Street, Bolton BL1 2HS

United Kingdom
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